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1 CSE 21501A0512 BALA NIREEKSHAN Accenture-AASE

2 CSE 21501A0513 NEEHARIKA BANKA Accenture-AASE

3 CSE 21501A0532 BUVAN CHANDRA KUMAR SINGH CHOWHAN Accenture-AASE

4 CSE 21501A0548 SHREE HARSHA GEDELA Accenture-AASE

5 CSE 21501A0549 GHANTASALA JYOTHENDRA Accenture-AASE

6 CSE 21501A0552 KRISHNASRI GODAVARTHI Accenture-AASE

7 CSE 21501A0557 GOPU AASRITHA Accenture-AASE

8 CSE 21501A0581 TEJASREE KATRAGADDA Accenture-AASE

9 CSE 21501A0597 VARSHINI KONKALA Accenture-AASE

10 CSE 21501A05B6 JYOSHNA MOTURI Accenture-AASE

11 CSE 21501A05G6 SRICHANDAN VALLABHANENI Accenture-AASE

12 CSE 21501A05H1 SIRIJA TINNAVALLI Accenture-AASE

13 CSE 21501A05I4 SAI VARUN VASIREDDY Accenture-AASE

14 CSE 21501A05J7 YASASWI BOMMANABOINA Accenture-AASE

15 CSE 21501A0503 AKURATHI HARSHA VARDHAN Accenture-ASE

16 CSE 21501A0504 DEVI ALAPATI Accenture-ASE

17 CSE 21501A0506 ALLURI SAI RADHA KRISHNA Accenture-ASE

18 CSE 21501A0514 BASWA MEENAKSHI Accenture-ASE

19 CSE 21501A0515 BASWAPATRI LALITHA PRIYADARSHINI Accenture-ASE

20 CSE 21501A0516 CHAITANYA LAHARI BEZAWADA Accenture-ASE

21 CSE 21501A0517 BHAVYA SRUJANA CHINDA Accenture-ASE

22 CSE 21501A0525 LAKSHMI DEEPAK BUDDI Accenture-ASE

23 CSE 21501A0527 CHANUMOLU PAVAN SRI CHARAN Accenture-ASE

24 CSE 21501A0533 CHUKKALA AAKASH KUMAR Accenture-ASE

25 CSE 21501A0534 GOWTHAMI CHUNCHU Accenture-ASE

26 CSE 21501A0545 SAI LIKHITHA GADE Accenture-ASE

27 CSE 21501A0546 GAGANAM DASANJANEYA DHANUSH Accenture-ASE

28 CSE 21501A0551 JONNALAGADDA GNANESWAR Accenture-ASE

29 CSE 21501A0554 GOWRI SANKAR LOKESH GONTHINA Accenture-ASE

30 CSE 21501A0555 KOUSHIK GONUGUNTLA Accenture-ASE

31 CSE 21501A0558 NAVYA GORRELA Accenture-ASE

32 CSE 21501A0559 MEGHANA GORREPATI Accenture-ASE

33 CSE 21501A0563 GURRAM TARAKA ROHITH Accenture-ASE

34 CSE 21501A0564 RUKMINI PRAVALLIKA INDURU Accenture-ASE

35 CSE 21501A0567 PAVAN KUMAR JAMMU Accenture-ASE

36 CSE 21501A0568 VARSHINI JAMMULA Accenture-ASE

37 CSE 21501A0570 KADIYALA SHASHANK Accenture-ASE

38 CSE 21501A0572 TEJA SREE KANAGALA Accenture-ASE
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39 CSE 21501A0573 PUJITHA KANDHI Accenture-ASE

40 CSE 21501A0578 AVINASH KARRA Accenture-ASE

41 CSE 21501A0580 KATRAGADDA BHARATH SATYA PRAVEEN Accenture-ASE

42 CSE 21501A0582 SAI VARDHAN SIMHA KAVURI Accenture-ASE

43 CSE 21501A0583 KAZA NAGA SUSHMASREE Accenture-ASE

44 CSE 21501A0584 PAVAN KUMAR KELLA Accenture-ASE

45 CSE 21501A0585 KODALI SRAVYA Accenture-ASE

46 CSE 21501A0586 VISHWANTH SRI KODALI Accenture-ASE

47 CSE 21501A0587 YASWANTH KODALI Accenture-ASE

48 CSE 21501A0589 KAUSHIK KOGANTI Accenture-ASE

49 CSE 21501A0590 NAGARAJU KOKKERAPATI Accenture-ASE

50 CSE 21501A0592 ADITHYA KOLLIPARA Accenture-ASE

51 CSE 21501A0594 SUMATHI KONATHAM Accenture-ASE

52 CSE 21501A0598 VARSHITHA KOTHAPALLI Accenture-ASE

53 CSE 21501A05A0 JAHNAVI KOYALAKUNTLA Accenture-ASE

54 CSE 21501A05A1 SOWJANYA KURRE Accenture-ASE

55 CSE 21501A05A8 GAYATRI MANGALAGIRI Accenture-ASE

56 CSE 21501A05B2 MUSA ALI MIRZA Accenture-ASE

57 CSE 21501A05B4 FAIZUDDIN MOHAMMED Accenture-ASE

58 CSE 21501A05B7 RAJESH MOTURU Accenture-ASE

59 CSE 21501A05C1 GAYATHRI YADAV MUGADA Accenture-ASE

60 CSE 21501A05C2 DHANUSRI NAKKINA Accenture-ASE

61 CSE 21501A05C3 NAGA SAI NANDITHA NALLA Accenture-ASE

62 CSE 21501a05c4 REVATHI NARRA Accenture-ASE

63 CSE 21501A05C6 NITIN CHOWDARY NELAKUDITI Accenture-ASE

64 CSE 21501A05C9 PADMANABHUNI MURALI DHAR Accenture-ASE

65 CSE 21501A05D5 SAI VENKATA ASWIJA PASUPULETI Accenture-ASE

66 CSE 21501A05D6 SINDHU PASUPULETI Accenture-ASE

67 CSE 21501A05D7 GEETHIKA PEDAPROLU Accenture-ASE

68 CSE 21501A05E0 VENKATA MAHESH POLUMURI Accenture-ASE

69 CSE 21501A05E1 YASASWINI POLURI Accenture-ASE

70 CSE 21501A05E2 AJITHESH REDDY PONDUGULA Accenture-ASE

71 CSE 21501A05E3 SHASHANK SRIVAATSAVA POTHULA Accenture-ASE

72 CSE 21501A05E5 KAVYA SRI PUVVADA Accenture-ASE

73 CSE 21501A05E7 RAHUL BOBBADI Accenture-ASE

74 CSE 21501A05E8 SATYA SEKHAR RAJANA Accenture-ASE

75 CSE 21501A05F0 REDDY CHAITANYA REDDY Accenture-ASE

76 CSE 21501A05F2 RUPAKSAI GANASALA Accenture-ASE

77 CSE 21501A05F4 AMRUTHA SABBINENI Accenture-ASE

78 CSE 21501A05F5 SAMALA NEELIMA Accenture-ASE
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79 CSE 21501A05F6 HEMANTH KUMAR SANGAM Accenture-ASE

80 CSE 21501A05F9 MEHARAJ SHAIK Accenture-ASE

81 CSE 21501A05G1 NAGUR BAJI SHAIK Accenture-ASE

82 CSE 21501A05G2 RIYAZ AHMED SHAIK Accenture-ASE

83 CSE 21501A05G7 TADEPALLI SANTHOSH Accenture-ASE

84 CSE 21501A05G8 SATYA DEVI TAILAM Accenture-ASE

85 CSE 21501A05H3 TUMMALA PALLAVI REDDY Accenture-ASE

86 CSE 21501A05H4 JAYA SURYA SASANK TUMULURI Accenture-ASE

87 CSE 21501A05H5 REEMASEN TUNGALA Accenture-ASE

88 CSE 21501A05H6 VARSHITA UNDURTHI Accenture-ASE

89 CSE 21501A05H7 BHARATHI UPPALAPATI Accenture-ASE

90 CSE 21501A05H8 UPPUTHOLLA NANDINI Accenture-ASE

91 CSE 21501A05I1 JAJI MADHURI VALLURUPALLI Accenture-ASE

92 CSE 21501A05I2 SRI VENKATA SAI KRISHNA VANAPALLI Accenture-ASE

93 CSE 21501A05I3 VARSHINI POLIMETLA Accenture-ASE

94 CSE 21501A05I7 ARUN VELAGAPUDI Accenture-ASE

95 CSE 21501A05I8 VARA PRASAD VELPULA Accenture-ASE

96 CSE 21501A05J0 HEMANTH VEMULAPALLI Accenture-ASE

97 CSE 21501A05J1 SARVANI VEMULAPALLI Accenture-ASE

98 CSE 21501A05J3 KONKALA VENKATA NITCHAYA REDDY Accenture-ASE

99 CSE 21501A05J5 PRAGNA YANDURI Accenture-ASE

100 CSE 22505A0501 CHAGANTIPATI KAVYASRI Accenture-ASE

101 CSE 22505A0509 VENKATA VARUN MAREEDU Accenture-ASE

102 CSE 22505A0510 NAGA ANJALI MOTURI Accenture-ASE

103 CSE 22505A0515 TANGELLA LACHA BABU Accenture-ASE

104 CSE 21501A05G5 SOMU LIKITHA DeltaX

105 CSE 21501A0558 NAVYA GORRELA CTS- GenC Next

106 CSE 21501a05c3 NALLA NAGA SAI NANDITHA CTS- GenC Next

107 CSE 21501A05J7 YASASWI BOMMANABOINA CTS- GenC Next

108 CSE 21501a0505 ALLA BHUVANA NAGA SAI CTS-GenC

109 CSE 21501A0513 BANKA NEEHARIKA CTS-GenC

110 CSE 21501a0527 CHANUMOLU PAVAN SRI CHARAN CTS-GenC

111 CSE 21501a0540 DOKALA YASWANTH VENKATA SATYA NAGA SAI CTS-GenC

112 CSE 21501a0548 GEDELASHREE HARSHA CTS-GenC

113 CSE 21501a0564 RUKMINI PRAVALLIKA INDURU CTS-GenC

114 CSE 21501A0570 KADIYALA SHASHANK CTS-GenC

115 CSE 21501a0581 KATRAGADDA TEJASREE CTS-GenC

116 CSE 21501A0583 KAZA NAGA SUSHMA SREE CTS-GenC

117 CSE 21501A0585 SRAVYA KODALI CTS-GenC

118 CSE 21501A0597 KONKALA VARSHINI CTS-GenC
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119 CSE 21501A05A8 GAYATRI MANGALAGIRI CTS-GenC

120 CSE 21501A05B4 FAIZUDDIN MOHAMMED CTS-GenC

121 CSE 21501A05B6 JYOSHNA MOTURI CTS-GenC

122 CSE 21501A05C8 NIDUMOLU AKHILA CTS-GenC

123 CSE 21501a05d7 PEDAPROLU GEETHIKA CTS-GenC

124 CSE 21501A05F0 CHAITANYA REDDY CTS-GenC

125 CSE 21501A05G7 TADEPALLI SANTHOSH CTS-GenC

126 CSE 21501A05H3 TUMMALA PALLAVI REDDY CTS-GenC

127 CSE 21501A05I1 VALLURUPALLI JAJIMADHURI CTS-GenC

128 CSE 21501a05i3 VARSHINI POLIMETLA CTS-GenC

129 CSE 21501A05I6 VEGE PUJITHA CTS-GenC

130 CSE 21501A05J5 PRAGNA YANDURI CTS-GenC

131 CSE 21501A0534 CHUNCHU GOWTHAMI Effigo Global

132 CSE 21501A0547 GANDHAM DEVI SOWMYA Effigo Global

133 CSE 21501A0511 ATLURI POOJITHA Accolite Digital

134 CSE 21501A0558 GORRELA NAVYA Accolite Digital

135 CSE 21501A0511 POOJITHA ATLURI AT&T

136 CSE 21501A0567 PAVAN KUMAR JAMMU AT&T

137 CSE 21501A0597 VARSHINI KONKALA AT&T

138 CSE 21501A05A8 GAYATRI MANGALAGIRI AT&T

139 CSE 21501A0511 POOJITHA  ATLURI TCS (Digital)

140 CSE 21501A0534 GOWTHAMI  CHUNCHU TCS (Digital)

141 CSE 21501A0552 KRISHNASRI  GODAVARTHI TCS (Digital)

142 CSE 21501A0559 MEGHANA  GORREPATI TCS (Digital)

143 CSE 21501A0585 SRAVYA  KODALI TCS (Digital)

144 CSE 21501A0590 NAGARAJU  KOKKIRIPATI TCS (Digital)

145 CSE 21501A0597 VARSHINI  KONKALA TCS (Digital)

146 CSE 21501A05E0 VENKATA MAHESH  POLUMURI TCS (Digital)

147 CSE 21501A05J7 YASASWI  BOMMANABOINA TCS (Digital)

148 CSE 22505A0515 TANGELLA Lacha BABU TCS (Digital)

149 CSE 21501A0515 LALITHA Priyadarshini BASWAPATRI TCS (Ninja)

150 CSE 21501A0517 BHAVYA Srujana CHINDA TCS (Ninja)

151 CSE 21501A0525 LAKSHMI Deepak BUDDI TCS (Ninja)

152 CSE 21501A0532 BUVAN CHANDRA Kumar Singh CHOWHAN TCS (Ninja)

153 CSE 21501A0546 GAGANAM Dasanjaneya DHANUSH TCS (Ninja)

154 CSE 21501A0567 PAVAN KUMAR  JAMMU TCS (Ninja)

155 CSE 21501A05A9 KUMARA SAI  MANIKONDA TCS (Ninja)

156 CSE 21501A05E8 SATYA SEKHAR  RAJANA TCS (Ninja)

157 CSE 21501A05G6 SRI CHANDAN  VALLABHANENI TCS (Ninja)

158 CSE 21501A05G7 SANTHOSH  TADEPALLI TCS (Ninja)
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159 CSE 21501A05A0 KOYALAKUNTLA JAHNAVI Efftronics

160 CSE 21501A05H3 TUMMALA PALLAVI REDDY Efftronics

161 CSE 21501A05H7 UPPALAPATI BHARATHI CTS- GenC Next

162 CSE 21501A0510 APPUSWAMY MAHESWAR CTS- Gen C

163 CSE 21501A0547 DEVI SOWMYA GANDHAM CTS- Gen C

164 CSE 21501A0568 JAMMULA VARSHINI CTS- Gen C

165 CSE 21501A0580 BHARATH SATYA PRAVEEN KATRAGADDA CTS- Gen C

166 CSE 21501A05C7 AKSHAYA NELLORE CTS- Gen C

167 CSE 21501A05C9 PADMANABHUNI MURALI DHAR CTS- Gen C

168 CSE 21501A05E0 VENKATA MAHESH POLUMURI CTS- Gen C

169 CSE 21501A05F6 SANGAM HEMANTH KUMAR CTS- Gen C

170 CSE 21501A05G8 TAILAM SATYA DEVI CTS- Gen C

171 CSE 21501A0519 DEEKSHITHA BILLA Infosys

172 CSE 21501A0535 NAGA KAVYA DANDAMUDI Infosys

173 CSE 21501A0588 TANUSHA KODURU Infosys

174 CSE 21501A0593 HARINI KOLUSU Infosys

175 CSE 21501A05A6 HIMABINDU MALLAVARAPU Infosys

176 CSE 21501A05B5 BHARGAVI MORLA Infosys

177 CSE 21501A05E4 PAVITRA PULLELA Infosys

178 CSE 21501A05F7 HAFSAH SHAIK Infosys

179 CSE 21501A05G3 SAKINABI SHAIK Infosys

180 CSE 21501A05G4 SAKSHI SHAW Infosys

181 CSE 21501A0593 KOLUSU HARINI KJ Systems

182 CSE 21501A05A6 MALLAVARAPU HIMABINDU KJ Systems

183 CSE 21501A05F7 SHAIK HAFSAH KJ Systems

184 CSE 22505A0518 YALAVARTHI SRIJA KJ Systems

185 CSE 21501A0501 ABDUL RAFIQ Teachnook

186 CSE 21501A0502 ADUSUMILLI BHAVANI PRASAD Teachnook

187 CSE 21501A0507 ANDE SAI RAM Teachnook

188 CSE 21501A0512 BALA NIREEKSHAN Teachnook

189 CSE 21501A0518 BHUKYA USHA Teachnook

190 CSE 21501A0522 BONDAPALLI GOWTHAMI Teachnook

191 CSE 21501A0523 BONDU ANITHA Teachnook

192 CSE 21501A0524 BONI LEELA VENKATA ADITYA Teachnook

193 CSE 21501A0526 CHALLAGONDLA YOGEESH SAI Teachnook

194 CSE 21501A0529 CHINTA SAI CHARAN TEJA Teachnook

195 CSE 21501A0530 CHITTINENI MOUNIKA Teachnook

196 CSE 21501A0538 DHANAMREDDY SRINU Teachnook

197 CSE 21501A0539 DILEEPVARMA KORU Teachnook

198 CSE 21501A0542 EDA SRAKHYA Teachnook
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199 CSE 21501A0544 GADDE LALITHA Teachnook

200 CSE 21501A0550 GHANTASALA SAI SRAVANI Teachnook

201 CSE 21501A0553 GOLLAMANDULA NAGA DEEKSHITHA Teachnook

202 CSE 21501A0556 GOPIDESI SAI RAMYA SREE Teachnook

203 CSE 21501A0557 GOPU AASRITHA Teachnook

204 CSE 21501A0562 GUNTAKA LIKITHA RAM Teachnook

205 CSE 21501A0565 IRRI SAHITHI Teachnook

206 CSE 21501A0566 JALADI PRAVEEN KUMAR Teachnook

207 CSE 21501A0569 JAMPANA SRAVANI Teachnook

208 CSE 21501A0574 KANDRA TARUN BABU Teachnook

209 CSE 21501A0577 KARIVEDA PANDURANGA MANIKANTA Teachnook

210 CSE 21501A0579 KASARLA UDAYKUMAR Teachnook

211 CSE 21501A0595 KONDIPARTHI SUMA VENKATA VASANTA LAKSHMI Teachnook

212 CSE 21501A0596 KONDURU BHANU HARSHA Teachnook

213 CSE 21501A05A3 MADHAYANAPU JESWANTH Teachnook

214 CSE 21501A05A4 MADU RAJA NANDINI Teachnook

215 CSE 21501A05B8 MOWNIKA BINGI Teachnook

216 CSE 21501A05D1 PALLA SHANMUKH Teachnook

217 CSE 21501A05D4 PAPPALA JANANI Teachnook

218 CSE 21501A05G9 TALLAM VISHNU SWAROOP Teachnook

219 CSE 21501A05H0 THAMMISETTY SIRISHA Teachnook

220 CSE 21501A05I0 VAKA RISHITHA Teachnook

221 CSE 21501A05J4 VUYYURU UJVALA Teachnook

222 CSE 21501A05J6 YANNA PRASANTH Teachnook

223 CSE 22505A0506 GUDDALA MADHAVI Teachnook

224 CSE 22505A0507 KANTAM DARSHINI Teachnook

225 CSE 22505A0508 MADUPU ISHWARYA Teachnook

226 CSE 22505A0511 PADMANABHUNI DIVYA TEJA Teachnook

227 CSE 22505A0512 POTLATI RAJESWARI Teachnook

228 CSE 22505A0513 PUSULURI SAI JYOTHI SRI Teachnook

229 CSE 22505A0514 SURAPANENI SURYA MOUNIKA Teachnook

230 CSE 22505A0517 VEPURI RICHITHA Teachnook

231 CSE 21501A0508 ANNANGI AMUKTHA SAI Rinex Technologies

232 CSE 21501A0530 CHITTINENI MOUNIKA Rinex Technologies

233 CSE 21501A0566 JALADI PRAVEEN KUMAR Rinex Technologies

234 CSE 21501A05A5 MAJJI SIVANI Rinex Technologies

235 CSE 21501A05D1 PALLA SHANMUKH Rinex Technologies

236 CSE 21501A05G0 SHAIK MOHAMMED FASI Rinex Technologies

237 CSE 22505A0511 PADMANABHUNI DIVYA TEJA Rinex Technologies

238 CSE 22505A0518 YALAVARTHI SRIJA Rinex Technologies
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239 CSE 21501A0501 ABDUL RAFIQ Soarswell

240 CSE 21501A0521 BOMMIREDDIPALLI VENKATA AKSHAY BHARADWAJ Soarswell

241 CSE 21501A0529 CHINTA SAI CHARAN TEJA Soarswell

242 CSE 21501A0553 GOLLAMANDULA NAGA DEEKSHITHA Soarswell

243 CSE 21501A05B9 MOVVA MANOJ KUMAR Soarswell

244 CSE 21501A05I5 VECHALAPU TEJASWINI Soarswell

245 CSE 21501A0565 IRRI SAHITHI Acmegrade

246 CSE 20501A0587 KOLANUKONDA SONY Sutherland Global Services

247 CSE 21501A05D3 PAMULA NAVEEN KUMAR Sutherland Global Services

248 CSE 21501A0526 YOGEESH SAI CHALLAGONDLA Cadsys India Ltd

249 CSE 21501A0529 CHINTA SAI CHARAN TEJA Cadsys India Ltd

250 CSE 21501A0596 KONDURU BHANU HARSHA Cadsys India Ltd

251 CSE 21501A05D1 PALLA SHANMUKH Cadsys India Ltd

252 CSE 21501A05D9 PILLA HEMASUNDAR TEJA NARASIMHAMURTHY Cadsys India Ltd

253 CSE 21501A05J4 VUYYURU UJVALA Cadsys India Ltd

254 CSE 22505A0504 GARNEPUDI MAHESH BABU Cadsys India Ltd

255 CSE 21501A0571 KALAPALA NIRMAL Talent Trek E-Learning Pvt Ltd

256 CSE 21501A0526 YOGEESH SAI CHALLAGONDLA NXTSYNC PVT LTD

257 CSE 21501A0531 CHOKKAM DOLA SANKAR NXTSYNC PVT LTD

258 CSE 21501A0569 JAMPANA SRAVANI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

259 CSE 21501A0595 KONDIPARTHI SUMA VENKATA VASANTA LAKSHMI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

260 CSE 21501A05A3 MADHAYANAPU JESWANTH NXTSYNC PVT LTD

261 CSE 21501A05A4 M.RAJA NANDINI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

262 CSE 21501A05D4 PAPPALA JANANI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

263 CSE 21501A05E6 PAVAN RACHAMALLA NXTSYNC PVT LTD

264 CSE 21501A05G3 SHAIK SAKINABI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

265 CSE 22505A0511 PADMANABHUNI DIVYA TEJA NXTSYNC PVT LTD

266 CSE 22505A0512 POTLATI RAJESWARI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

267 CSE 22505A0513 PUSULURI SAI JYOTHI SRI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

268 CSE 21501A05D9 PILLA HEMASUNDAR TEJA NARSIMHAMURTHI Capgemini

269 CSE 22505A0506 GUDDALA MADHAVI Capgemini

270 CSE 21501A0585 KODALI SRAVYA Capgemini

271 CSE 21501A0535 DANDAMUDI NAGAKAVYA Capgemini

272 CSE 21501A0570 KADIYALA SHASHANK Capgemini

273 CSE 21501A05B6 MOTURI JYOSHNA Capgemini

274 CSE 21501A05D1 PALLA SHANMUKH Capgemini

275 CSE 21501A05G8 TAILAM SATYA DEVI Capgemini

276 CSE 22505A0510 MOTURI NAGA ANJALI Capgemini

277 CSE 21501A0529 CHINTA SAI CHARAN TEJA TCS (Codevita)
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278 CSE 21501A0553 GOLLAMANDULA NAGA DEEKSHITHA TCS (Codevita)

279 CSE 21501A05H3 TUMMALA PALLAVI REDDY TCS (Codevita)


